
PART # DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS

.150 .150

.151 PUMP SHAFT

.152 SHAFT SET SCREW

.75"PVC .75"PVC PIPE

001011 ZOELLER CASE GASKET

001014 ZOELLER SEAL

001526 ZOELLER FRONT ROD

001770 ZOELLER STRAIN RELIEF CLAMP

002051 ZOELLER PIN TERM

002140 002140

002321 ZOELLER PUMP CORD

002326 ZOELLER SEAL/CORD ASSY

002430 ZOELLER SHAFT SEAL

002474 ZOELLER RELAY

002758.02 STA SWITCH

003402 ZOELLER ORANGE THRU TERMINALS

004704 004704

004705 ZOELLER SWITCH ASSY

004740 ZOELLER SWITCH ASSY

004745 ZOELLER ARM AND SEAL ASSY

004749 WIRE KIT

01331606 BLOWER WHEEL

01331701 BLOWER WHEEL

01332203 BLOWER WHEEL

01332401 BLOWER WHEEL

01332402 BLOWER WHEEL

01333201 BLOWER WHEEL

01333203 BLOWER WHEEL

01333501 BLOWER WHEEL

01333701 BLOWER WHEEL

01369325 BLOWER WHEEL

01556507 BLOWER WHEEL

02-062 RYOBI BRUCH (EACH)

02-066 02-066

02-071 02-071

02-078 02-078

02612601 11"/12" MOTOR MGT BRACKET

02694111 BLOWER WHEEL

02694112 BLOWER WHEEL

02710204 BLOWER WHELL

02895736 02895736

02895777 02895777

02895822 BLOWER WHEEL

02895823 BLOWER WHEEL

02917501 SLEEVE BRG. BRACKET KIT 3/4"

02917601 SLEEVE BRG. BRACKET KIT 1"



034019 ZOELLER FLOAT

034046 ZOELLER CASE GASKET

034052 034052

034053 034053

034061 034061

034067 COVER AND HANDLE CASE

034086 034086

034090 ZOELLER PLUG

05382501 05382501

054021 ZOELLER HT SEAL

054024 054024

054062 054062

054080 054080

094032 ZOELLER SEAL ASSY

094071 ZOELLER CORD ASSY

097061-01 097061-01

097308-02 097308-02

097308-04 097308-04

097702-01 097702-01

1-100 1" SAND FILTER

1-6008 9 1/8 X5X 1/2 CCW SHAFT END

1-6053 BLOWER WHEEL

1-6114 1-6114

1-6141 BLOWER WHEEL

1-6143 BLOWER WHEEL

1-6160 BLOWER WHEEL

1-6161 BLOWER WHEEL

1"PVC 1"PVC PIPE SCH40

1"SCH80 1" SCH 80 PVC PIPE

1.25"PVC 1.25" PVC PIPE SCH40

1.25"SCH80 1.25" SCH 8O PIPE

1.5-100 1.5" SAND FILTER

1.5"PVC 1.5"PVC PIPE

10-0689 ZOELLER WEIGHT

1003-1/4 1/4" GUAGE

1003-1/8 1/8" GUAGE

100S 1" PVC SXS BALL VALVE

102001-30 MOTOR KIT

102042-01 5/16 X 8.43 DIA CCW FAN BLADE

10405401 Adapter Nozzle

104068-02 KIT IGNITION

104442-000 ARMSTRONG GASTKET

106049-000 106049-000

106158-000 ARMSTRONG GASKET

107 2" X 1" WELL SEAL

10726 .5" STR PVC CONNECTOR LT

10730 .75" STR CONN METALIC LIQUID TIGHT

10734 .5" 90PVC CONNECTOR LT

10735 .75" 90 PVC CONNECTOR



110123-007 ARMSTRONG CAST IRON PUMP

110123-008 ARMSTRONG BRONZE PUMP

110124-000 3/4" FLANGE ISOLATION VALVE

110140-020 110140-020

110140-021 110140-021

110140-022 110140-022

110140-025 ARMSTRONG 1" BRZ.FLG (EACH)

110140-026 ARMSTRONG 3/4" FLG (EACH)

112PIMA 1.5" PLASTIC MALE ADPT.

114 4" X 2" WELL SEAL

12-3SJ RUBBER CORE

120003 HAYWARD MTR MTG PLATE

123 123

123005 BUTT CONNECTOR

1236 RUBBER MGT (6PK)

12366A 12366A

12367A MYERS NOZZLE

12368A MYERS VENTURI

12369A MYERS VENTURI

12371B MYERS DIFUSER

1255A RUBBER MGT RING 1-3/4 2 PER SET

125S 1.25"PVC SXS FALL VALVE

126 126

12923 5/8" OD SLEEVE

12PI90IM 12PI90IM

12PIMA 1/2" PLASTIC INSERT

12R 1/2" OD COPPER TUBING

1305 1305

130968 F/W BODY GSK (130968)

130969 F/W EJECTOR GSL (130969)

131602-00 BLACK AND DECKER BRUSH

131743-00 BLACK AND DECKER BRUSH (EACH)

131964 131964

1381A AOS GROMMET 3/4" SLOT 3-PAK

13980A001K 1" MYERS REGULATOR

14-3SJ RUBBER CORD

14-46-1192 MILWK. BRUSH

1410 1 X 3/4 BUSHING

1419 7/8 X 5/8 BUSHING

14307B 14307B

14379B MYERS DIFUSER

143803-05 BLACK AND DECKER BRUSH

14380B MYERS DIFUSER

14393 12" 5 BLADE FAN

144 144

1440-C LANCASTER CONTROL VALVE

1451I SINGLE POLE IVORY SWITCH

145323-02 BLACK AND DECKER BRUSH

14708A10 MYERS VENTURI P100



14710A10 MYERS VENTURI P50

14EPC021 HEMCO "C" FACE KIT FOR 143FR

14EPC122 Hemco "C" Face Kit 143T-145T

14R 1/4" OD COOPER TUBING

151065 RING TERMINAL

151105 RING TERMINAL

152 4" X 1 1/4" X1" WELL SEAL

1520-15 1.5" PVC CHECK VALVE

1520-20 2" PVC CHECK VALVE

152065 RING TERMINAL

153 4"WELL SEAL 1.25X1.25

153105 RING TERMINAL

15496B1 MYERS REGULATOR 1"

15501A 15501A

15502A MYERS SPRING

15943C MYERS GASKET

15SS6182 HEYWARD IMPELLOR 1.5HP

160305 NARROW BLOCK SPADE TERMINAL

1617011422 BOSCH BRUSH SET

162105 SPADE TERMINAL

16622B10 MYERS IMPELLER

176846-02 DEWALT BRUSH

1810385 MAKITA BRUSH SET (CB-105)

1810474 MAKITA BRUSH SET

1810482 MAKITA BRUSH SET

18EPC027 HEMCO "C" FACE KIT FOR 182T

18EPC127 HEMCO "C" FACE KIT 182T-184T

1901 4" X 1" WELL SEAL

1902 4" X 1.25" ABS WELL SEAL

1919145 MAKITA BRUSH SET (CB70)

1919470 MAKITA BRUSH SET (CB76)

1919535 MAKITA BRUSH SET

19196B4 MYERS IMPELLER

19199A MYERS VENTURI

192705 FEMALE PUSH ON TERMINAL

19277A MYERS GASKET

193005 FEMALE PUSH ON TERMINAL

19427D MYERS DIFUSER

19429B MYERS GASKET

19430B MYERS GASKET

19435B10 MYERS IMPELLER

19444A MYERS SPACER FOR MVP-VMH PUMP

19550 SUBMERSIBLE PUMP RELAY

19551 SUBMERSIBLE PUMP RELAY

1A408 1A408

1A409 1A409

1A411 1A411

1A412 1A412

1A575 VALVE BODY



1P30A 1 POLE 30A 24V CONTACTOR

1X406 L100 COUPLING SPIDER

1X407 L090-95 COUPLING SPIDER

1X408 L070 COUPLING SPIDER

1X409 L050 COUPLING SPIDER

2-100 2" PVC SAND FILTER

2-622827-00 CRAFTSMAN BELT

202 MALE PLUG 15A 2 WIRE

20559D MYERS DIFUSER

20560D MYERS DIFUSER

20561D MYER DIFUSER

20600B3 MYERS IMPELLER

20601B3 MYERS IMPELLER

208 BRUSH EACH

20SS6222 HAYWARD IMPELLER 2HP

21-110V THERMAL FUSE

213 BRUSH

217024 2" ZOELLER FLANGE

217092 ZOELLER RELAY

21EPC033 HEMCO "C" FACE KIT FOR 213T-215T

21EPC129 HEMCO "C" FACE KIT 213T-215T

22-16-0275 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0095 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0125 22-18-0125

22-18-0170 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0330 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0390 22-18-0390

22-18-0550 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0580 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0670 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0680 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0710 MILWK. BRUSH

22-18-0780 MILWK. BRUSH SOLD AS A SET

22-18-0926 MILWK. BRUSH

22-20-0920 MILWK ASSY.

22-20-1010 MILKW. BRUSH ASSY. NEW STYLE

22272 LAMP SOCKET

22736 150A 12V DC BREAKER

22738A MYERS LIGHTENING PROTECTOR

23-44-0020 23-44-0020

23-44-0061 23-44-0061

23-44-0065 23-44-0065

23-44-0100 MILWK. BRUSH CAP

23-44-0120 23-44-0120

23-44-0125 MIWLK. BRUSH CAP

23-44-0140 MILWLK. BRUSH CAP

23-44-0160 MILWK BRUSH CAP

23-44-0190 MILWK. BRUSH CAP

23-44-0210 23-44-0210



23-52-0160 MILWK BRUSH SET

23-52-0240 MILWK SPRING

253065 RING TERMINAL

253385 RING TERMINAL

256385 RING TERMINAL

25EPC132 HEMCO "C" FACE KIT 254T-256T

2607034901 BRUSH SET (18V DRILL)

2610993156 SKIL BRUSH HOLDER SET (1 PAIR)

26322 AERMOTOR DIFUSER

267006 267006

267007 ZOELLER CASE/COVER GASKET

267018 ZOELLER ARM AND SEAL ASSY

267027 ZOELLER SEAL ASSY

270183 AERMOTOR IMPELLER

27081 AERMOTOR IMPELLER

27437 27437

27673 AERMOTOR "O" RING

281A 281A

282 BRUSH

2852 .5" CGB WATERTIGHT CONNECTOR (RUBBER CORD)

2854 1" CONNECTOR

2855 2855

286 BRUSH

2867 15A 125V MALE PLUG

292 292

29365 29365

294611903 FRANKLIN SS RELAY

29C 29C

2BG32D 3.2" PULLEY

2BG34D 3.55" PULLEY

2BG45D 4.25" 2F PULLEY

2BG47D 4.45" PULLEY

2BG52D 4.95" 2G PULLEY

2BG62D 5.95" PULLEY

2BG70D 6.75" PULLEY

2BG80D 7.75" PULLEY

2MA20X5/8 2" X 5/8 2 GROOVE PULLEY

2MBL37 3.6" 2G PULLEY

2MBL39 3.95" PULLEY

2MBL49 4.95" PULLEY

2P4CA 2" PVC CAP

2X112P8BMF 2"X1.5" PVC HEX BUSHING

2X773 5/8 X 1/2 BUSHING

2X814 L075 COUPLING SPIDER

302975 302975

30SS5062 HEYWARD IMPELLER 3HP

31-306-3580 METABO BRUSH KIT

31-603-3520 METABO BRUSH SET

31-603-3610 METABO BRUSH SET



31290 AERMOTOR IMPELLER

31602870 METABO BRUSH ASSY EACH

318347 318347

320114 320114

320421 320421

320422 320422

322005 HIGH TEMP BUTT CONNECTOR

322448 322448

323005 HIGH TEMP BUTT CONNECTOR

327524 327524

34-301-095 METABO BRUSH

34-301-109 METABO BRUSH

34-301-115 METABO BRUSH

34R 3/4" OD COPPER TUBING

35-371241 LESSON BRUSH

35/10DBR 35/10MFD-370V CAPACITOR

353105 HIGH TEMP RING TERMINAL

353145 HIGH TEMP RING TERMINAL

35350 5JE SLEEVE

35359 4JE SLEEVE

36047 36047

36048 5/8 3J COUPLER

36049 36049

362105 HIGH TEMP SPADE TERMINAL

363105 HIGH TEMP SPADE TERMINAL

36341907 C-FACE KIT 134/145T A.O.S.

36341908 C-FACE KIT 182/184T A.O.S.

36341909 C-FACE KIT 213-215T A.O.S.

36384 3JE SLEEVE

38-272761 D.C. BRUSH

3809 250V 20A MALE PLUG

381028-02 DEWALT BRUSH

38244302 3/4" LAU PAK BERING (PR)

38244303 1" LAU-PAK BEARING (1 PAIR)

38251401 9" MOTOR MTG BRACKET

38251501 10" MOTOR MGT BRACKET

38252301 38252301

38269401 3/4 SEALED SLEEVE BEARINGS (1 PAIR)

384613-01 DELWALT BRUSH EACH

389025-00 BLACK AND DECKER BRUSH KIT

38R 3/8" OD COPPER TUBING

3K3 3K3

3L140 3L140

3L170 BELT

3L190 BELT

3L200 BELT

3L220 BELT

3L230 BELT

3L250 BELT



3L330 BELT

3L360 3L360

3L370 BELT

3L410 3L410

3L420 BELT

3L450 BELT

3L510 3L510

3L520 BELT

3X581 1 7/16" H BUSHING

3X708 3X708

3X709 L110 1" COUPLER

3X711 3X711

3X712 L110 1 3/8" COUPLER

3X713 3X713

3X714 3X714

3X715 L110 COUPLING SPIDER

3X884 3X884

400-33A 400-33A

400-8871 LAMP HOLDER

4006 2" PVC COUPLING

400814-00 BLACK AND DECKER BRUSH

4025 1.5" PVC MALE ADPT

4026 2" PVC MALE ADPT

4033E 1.5" CHECK VALVE

4034E 2" CHECK VALVE

404 BRUSH

40818A 40818A

4104E 1.5" FOOT VALVE

4105E 2" FOOT VALVE

4122 4122

4123 1" PVC SXS ELL

4124 4124

4145 1.5" PVC 90 ELL

4146 2" PVE 90 ELL

4181E 1" X .25" BRASS FOOT VALVE

419 419

4201E 1" CHECK VALVE

4202E 1.25" CHECK VALVE

422005 BUTT CONNECTOR

423005 BUTT CONNECTOR

4242E 1.25" MXF CHECK VALVE

425005 BUTT CONNECTOR

426 426

426005 BUTT CONNECTOR

4295 HANDY BOX .5"AO

4340 HANDY BOX SW COVER

435-102 .75" 1" FEMALE ADPT

435-131 1"X3/4" FEMALE ADPT

436-168 1.25"M X 1"S ADPT



436-212 1.5"MX1.25"S ADPT

436-213 2"S X 1.5"T PVC MALE ADPT

437-212 1.5"X1.25"SXS BUSHING

437-251 2X1.5 PVC SXS BUSHING

438-128 1"S X1/4"F PVC BUSHING

438-130 1X12P4BSF ADPT

438-212 1.5"S X1.25"F PVC HEX BUSHING

445861-03 BLACK AND DECKER BRUSH

450374-00 BLACK AND DECKER BRUSH

4507 1SX3/4S PVC RED BUSHING

451-50 75 PSI RELIEF VAVLE

4510 1.25SX1S PVC RED BUSHING

451105 RING TERMINAL

4557 3/4X1/4 SXFPT RED BUSHING

4567 1SX.75F PVC RED BUSHING

4571 1.25SX1F PVC RED BUSHING

4573 1.25S 3/4F ADPT

4574 1.25SX1F ADPT

46210-00 46210-00

475-020 2" PVC SCH 40 UNION

490J6 49" PLOY V BELT

49940-00 DEWALT BRUSH

4C470 4C470

4JS1704 .75HP IMPLLER

4JS1706 4JS1706

4JS1708 1.5HP IMPELLER

4JS3704 .75 HP IMPELLER

4JS3708 1.5 HP IMPELLER

4L190 BELT

4L200 BELT

4L210 BELT

4L220 BELT

4L230 BELT

4L240 BELT

4L260 BELT

4L270 BELT

4L280 BELT

4L290 BELT

4L300 BELT

4L310 BELT

4L320 BELT

4L330 BELT

4L340 BELT

4L350 BELT

4L360 BELT

4L370 BELT

4L380 BELT

4L390 BELT

4L400 BELT



4L410 BELT

4L420 BELT

4L430 BELT

4L440 BELT

4L450 BELT

4L460 BELT

4L470 BELT

4L480 BELT

4L490 BELT

4L500 BELT

4L510 BELT

4L520 BELT

4L530 BELT

4L540 BELT

4L550 BELT

4L560 BELT

4L580 BELT

4L590 BELT

4L600 BELT

4L610 BELT

4L620 BELT

4L630 BELT

4L640 BELT

4L650 BELT

4L660 BELT

4L680 BELT

4L690 BELT

4L710 4L710

4L720 BELT

4X176 L050 1/2" COUPLING

4X177 L050 5/8" COUPLER

4X178 L070 1/2" COUPLER

4X179 4X179

4X180 L070 3/4" COUPLER

4X181 L05 1/2" COUPLER

4X182 L075 5/8" COUPLER

4X183 L075 3/4" COUPLER

4X184 L075 7/8" COUPLER

4X191 L095 3/4" COUPLER

4X192 L095 7/8" COUPLER

4X193 L095 1" COUPLER

4X194 L100 1 1/8" COUPLER

4X195 L100 1 1/4" COUPLER

4X196 L100 1 3/8" COUPLER

4X727 4X727

4X729 3/4" FLANGE BEARING

5014A124 MYERS PIPE RING 1.25"

5014A125 MYERS PIPE RING 1"

5014A157 MYERS GASKET



5014A158 MYERS GASKET

5014A166 MYERS DIFUSER GASKET

5014A167 MYERS CASE GASKET

50540 165V CAPACITOR

5059A364 MYERS DIAPHRAM

515CR 115V HD CORD CONNECTOR

518 518

519 519

520 TEFLON TAPE

52719 6JE SLEEVE

5767 1" X .75" REDUCING WASHER

58-0705-71 58-0705-71

58-071972 PACER GASKET

5820 1.25" X 1" RUDUCING WASHER

5821 1.25" X .75 REDUCING WASHER

5876A3 MYERS "O" RING

5876A40 MYERS "O" RING

5876A7 MYERS "O" RING

5876A87 MYERS "O" RING

5FL1031-2 10" 33 CCW FAN BLADE

5FR1020-2 10" X 5/16" CW FAN BLADE

5FR1031-2 10" 33 CW FAN BLADE

5FR824-2 8" X 5/16" CW FAN BLADE

5FR925 9" HEBLESS FAN BLADE (OLD #MTG7003)

5K108 GOULD GASKET

5K110 5K110

5K145 GOULD GASKET

5K146 GOULD GASKET

5K151 GOULD GASKET

5K162 GOULD DIAPHRAM

5K6 GOULD SEAL RING

5L240 5L240

5L350 5L350

5L370 BELT

5L380 BELT

5L390 5L390

5L400 BELT

5L420 BELT

5L430 BELT

5L440 BELT

5L450 BELT

5L460 BELT

5L480 BELT

5L490 BELT

5L500 BELT

5L510 BELT

5L520 BELT

5L530 BELT

5L550 BELT



5L560 BELT

5L570 BELT

5L580 BELT

5L590 BELT

5L600 BELT

5L610 BELT

5L620 BELT

5L630 BELT

5L640 BELT

5L650 BELT

5L660 BELT

5L670 BELT

5L680 BELT

5L690 BELT

5X402 5X402

60-12 COMPRESSION SLEEVE3/4"

60-4 COMPRESSION SLEEVE 1/4"

60-6 COMPRESSION SLEEVE 3/8"

60-8 COMMPRESSION SLEEVE 1/2"

6000LL BALL BEARING (NB)

6001LL BALL BEARING

6002LL BALL BEARING

6003LL BALL BEARING

6004ZZ BALL BEARING (NB)

6005ZZ BALL BEARING

6006ZZ BALL BEARING

6007ZZ 6007ZZ

6008ZZ 6008ZZ

6010ZZ 6010ZZ

6012ZZ 6012ZZ

60263801 20" 23 CW 4 BLADE FAN (FREE AIR)

60556501 18" 33 CW 3 BLADE FAN

60556801 20" 27 CCW 3 BLADE FAN

60557201 2" 33 CCW 3 BLADE FAN

60557301 22" 27 CW 3 FAN BLADE

60557401 22" 27 3 BLADE FAN

60557501 22" 23 CW 3 BLADE FAN

60557901 24" 33 CW 3 BLADE FAN

60558101 18" 27 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60558201 18" 27 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60558501 18" 33 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60558701 20" 27 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60559101 20" 33 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60559201 20" 33 CCE 4 BLADE FAN

60559301 22" 27 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60559401 22" 27 CCW 4 BLADE FAN

60559501 22" 33 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60559701 24" 27 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60559901 24" 33 CW 4 BLADE FAN



60560301 16" 33 CW5 BLADE FAN

60560701 18" 33 CW 5 BLADE FAN

60560801 18" 33 CWW 5 BLADE FAN

60652101 18" 32 CCW 2 BLADE FAN

60717501 10" 32 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60718101 12" 23 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60718201 12" 23 CCW 4 BLADE FAN

60718701 14" 23 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60719301 16" 23 CE 4 BLADE FAN

60719401 16" 23 CCW 4 BLADE FAN

60760001 10" 33 CCW 4 BLADE FAN

60760101 12" 33 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60760201 12" 33 CCW 4 BLADE FAN

60760301 14" 33 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60760501 16" 33 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60760901 26" 27 4 BALDE FAN

60765802 5/16" HUB

60765803 3/8" HUB

60765804 1/2" HUB

60765805 5/8" HUB

60772601 20" 28 CCW 2 BLADE FAN

60772801 24" 27 CCW 2 BLADE FAN

60800401 20" 21 CW 4 BLADE FAN

60800501 20" 23 CCW 4 BLADE FAN

60814201 22" 27 CCW 2 BLADE FAN

60837101 10" 31 5 BLADE FAN CCW

60837201 7" FAN BLADE (HUBLESS)

608LL BALL BEARING

609ZZ 609ZZ

61-12 COMMPRESSION NUT 3/4"

61-4 COMMPRESSION NUT 1/4"

61-6 COMMPRESSION NUT 3/8"

61-8 COMPRESSION NUT1/2"..

6105ZZ 6105ZZ

6106ZZ 6106ZZ

61482-00 61482-00

6200LL BALL BEARING

6201-12.7LL BALL BEARING

6201LL BALL BEARING

6202-16LL BALL BEARING

6202-5/8ZZ BALL BEARING

6202LL BALL BEARING

6203-12ZZ BALL BEARING

6203-5/8ZZ BALL BEARING

6203LL BALL BEARING NB

6204-14ZZ BALL BEARING

6204LL BALL BEARING

6205LL BALL BEARING (NB)

6206LL BALL BEARING (NB)



6207LL BALL BEARING (MB)

6208LL BALL BEARING (NB)

6209ZZ 6209ZZ

6210LL BALL BEARING

6211LL BALL BEARING

6212ZZ BALL BEARING

6213ZZ 6213ZZ

6214ZZ 6214ZZ

6215ZZ BALL BEARING

6216ZZ 6216ZZ

6217ZZ 6217ZZ

6220LL 6220LL

626ZZ 626ZZ

627ZZ BALL BEARING

629ZZ BALL BEARING

6300ZZ 6300ZZ

6301LL BALL BEARING

6302ZZ BALL BEARING

6303LL BALL BEARING (NB)

6304LL BALL BEARING (NB)

6305LL 6305LL

6306LL BALL BEARING

6307LL BALL BEARING (NB)

6308LL BALL BEARING (NB)

6309LL BALL BEARING

6310LL BALL BEARING (NB)

6311LL BALL BEARING

6312LL BALL BEARING(NB)

6313LL BALL BEARING

6314ZZ BALL BEARING (NB)

6315ZZ 6315

6316ZZ 6316ZZ

6317 OPEN 6317 OPEN

6317LL 3617LL

6318LL 6318LL

63203LL 63203LL

63204LL 63204LL

63205LL 63205LL

63206LL 63206LL

63207LL 63207LL

63208LL 63208LL

63209LL 63209LL

63210LL 63210LL

63211LL 63211LL

63303LL 63303LL

63304ZZ 63304ZZ

63305ZZ 63305ZZ

63306LL 63306LL

63308ZZ 63308ZZ



63310LL 63310LL

63314ZZ 63314ZZ

64-4 1/4" COMP TEE

643550-8 643550-8

6603 .75" SEAL FLEX

6628 .5" LIQUID TIGHT FLEX

66678-01 DEWALT BRUSH

667 1" GATE VALVE

68-1212 3/4"X3/4" MALE COMPRESION ADPT

68-42 1/4"X1/8" MALE COMPRESION ADPT

68-44 1/4"X1/4" MALE COMPRESSION ADPT

68-66 68-66

68-68 68-68

68-86 1/2 X 3/8 MALE COMP ADPT

68-88 .5" X .5" MALE COMPRESSION ADPT

6816 6816

6820 SS HOSE CLAMP

6824 SS HOSE CLAMP

6832 SS HOSE CLAMP

69-1212 3/4"X3/4" MALE COMPRESSSION ELBOW

69-42 1/4"X1/8" MALE COMPRESOR ELBOW

69-44 1/4" X 1/4" MALE COMMPRESSOR ELBOW

69-66 3/8"X3/8" MAPLE COMPRESSION ELBOW

69-68 3/8"X1/2" MALE COMPRESSION ELBOW

69-86 69-86

69-88 69-88

692115 FEMAL PUSH ON TERMINAL

6X070 L050 7/16" COUPLER

6X071 L095 1/2" COUPLER

6X072 L095 5/8" COUPLER

6X073 L095

6X074 L100 3/4" COUPLER

6X075 L100 7/8" COUPLE

6X076 L100 1"COUPLER

6X544 208/240V COIL

7020ZZ 7020ZZ

711 2" CUP LEATHER (CM)

72030-00 72030-00

729 3/4" BRASS REGULATOR

75S .75" PVC SXS PVC BALL VALVE

791054-00 DEWALT BRUSH

8001 .75"PVC SXS TEE

8002 1"PVC SXS TEE

8003 1.25" PVC SXS TEE

804034-000 ARMSTRONG GASKET KIT

805176-000 805176-000

805209-000 ARMSTRONG FLANGE GASKET SET

806026-001 ARMSTRONG COUPLER

806168-001 ARMSTRONG HD COUPLER



806331-111 B/G IMPELLER

8071 .75" PVC SXS 90 ELL

8072 1" PVC SXS 90ELL

8073 1.25" PVC SXS 90 ELL

81-313731 81-313731

810119-001 ARMSTRONG BEARING ASSY WITH IMPELLER

810120-006 ARMESTRONG COUPLER 1/2" X 5/8"

8127 .75" PVC SXS COUPLING

8128 1" PVC SXW COUPLING

8129 1.25" PVC SXS COUPLING

812961-111 AREMSTRONG IMPELLER

8147 .75"PVC SXF FEMALE ADPT

8148 1" PVC FXS FEMALE ADPT

8149 1.25" PVC FXS FEMALE ADPT

816023-001 ARMSTRONG BEARING ASSY. (B&G HVBFI)

816027-002 ARMSTRONG BEARING ASSY

816117-000 ARMSTRONG FLANGE GASKET

816301-025 ARMSTRONG IMPELLER

816549-091 ARMSTRONG BEARING ASSY

816556-011 816556-011

816556-111 ARMSTRONG IMPELLER

816653-000 ARMSTRONG FLANGE GASKET SET

816706-021 ARMSTRONG SEAL KIT

816999-041 ARMSTRONG SHAFT MODULE

8175 287T 30/50A 3-WIRE PLUG

8191 .75"PVC MXS MALE ADPT

8192 1"PVC MXS MALE ADPT

8193 1.25" PVC MXS MALE ADPT

8213 .75"X1S PVC RED MALE ADPT

8214 1MX3/4S PVC RED MALE ADPT

8240 1.5"SX1S PVC RED BUSHING

8283 15A RIGHT ANGLE PLUG

8309 15A 250V 3 WIRE MALE PLUG

8327 20A 2 POLE SWITCH

8363 LAMP SOCKET SNAP IN

841 .5" CABLE CONNECTOR

842 .75" ROMEX CONNECTOR

853274 853274

85942-03 85942-03

86807 AREMOTOR DIFUSER

874289 ROCKWELL BRUSH EACH

875946 875946

8781 3/4" PVC UNION

8782 1" PVC UNION

8783 1.25" PVC UNION

8784 1.5" PVC UNION

89754-01 DEWALT BRUSH

90-340 24V RBM RELAY

90-341 120V RBM RELAY



900615 MALE PUSH ON TERMINAL ADPT

9013FSG 30/50 AQ D PRESSURE SWITCH

9013GSG2 40/60 SQ D HD PRESSURE SWITCH

968304-044 RYOBI BRUSH SET

99-011 99-011

99-038 99-038

99-044 HITACHI BRUSH

9906 WEATHER PROOF BOX

99201475 0-30# POOL FILTER GAUGE

A14.8 A14.8

A19.8 SQ D HEATER

ABC1 1 AMP FASST ACTING - CERAMNIC FUSE (PACK OF 5)

ABC12 12 AMP FAST ACTING- CERAMIC FUSE (PACK OF 5)

ABC2 ABC2

ABC25 25 AMP FAST ACTING - CERAMIC FUSE (PACK OF 5)

ABC3 ABC3

ABC30 30AMP FAST ACTING - CERAMNIC FUSE (PACK OF 5)

ABC4 4 AMP FAST ACTING - CERAMIC FUSE (PACK OF 5)

ABC6 6 AMP FAST ACTING - CERAMIC FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AC15-1/2 1/2" X 1.5" PULLEY

AC15-5/8 5/8" X 1.5" PULLEY

AC18-1/2 .5" X 1.75" PULLEY

AC18-5/8 5/8" X 1.75" PULLEY

AC20-1/2 .5 X 2" PULLEY

AC23-1/2 .5" X 2.2"PULLEY

AC23-5/8 5/8" X 2.3" PULLEY

AC25-1/2 .5" X 2.5" PULLEY

AC25-3/4 .75" X 2.5" PULLEY

AC28-1 1" X 2.8" PULLEY

AC28-1/2 .5" X 2.8" PULLEY

AC28-3/4 .75 X 2.8 PULLEY

AC28-5/8 5/8" X 2.8" PULLEY

AC30-5/8 5/8" X 3" PULLEY

AC35-3/4 .75" X 3.45" PULLEY

AC40-1/2 AC40-1/2

AC40-5/8 5/8" X 4" PULLEY

AGA1 1 AMP GLASS FUSE-FAST ACTING

AGA5 AGA5

AGC1 AGC1

AGC1/2 1/2 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE

AGC1/4 1/4 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE

AGC15 15 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGC2 2 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE

AGC20 20 AMP FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGC25 25 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE

AGC3 3 AMP FAST ACTION - GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGC30 30 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGC4 4 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGC6 6 AMP FAST CTING - GLASS FUSE



AGC8 8 AMP 250V FUSE (PRICE EACH)

AGCD WET END CENTER DISTRIBUTION HOUSING

AGSD WET END SIDE DISTRIBUTION HOUSING

AGX1 1.5 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE

AGX10 10 AMP FST ACTING - GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGX15 15 AMP GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGX20 20 AMP FAST ACTING = GLASS FUSE

AGX25 25 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGX3 3A GLASS FUSE

AGX30 30 AMP FAST ACTING - GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGX5 5 AMP GLASS FUSE (PACK OF 5)

AGX8 AGX8

AH2656 RID-O-RUST 2500

AH2662 1 GAL RID O RUST STAIN REMOVER

AP117 AP117

AR60000A-64 AR60000A-64

AT12 LIMIT CONTROL

AT21 LIMIT CONTROL

AT22 LIMIT CONTROL

ATWE HEYWARD WET END LESS IMPELLER

AV45 1/4" AIR VOLUME CONTROL

B10.2 B10.2

B11.5 SQ D HEATER

B15.5 B15.5

B17.5 B17.5

B19.5 B19.5

B25 SQ D HEATER

B40 SQ D HEATER

B45 SQ D HEATER

B5.50 B5.50

B56 B56

B62 SQ D HEATER

B7.70 B7.70

B70 B70

B88 B88

BC1000 125V CAPACITOR

BC108 125V CAPACITOR

BC108M-165 165V CAPACITOR

BC108M-250 250V CAP

BC108M-330 330V CAP

BC124 125V CAP

BC124M-250 250V CAP

BC130M-330 330V CAP

BC145 125V CAP

BC145M-250 250V CAP

BC161 125V CAP

BC161M-165 165V CAP

BC161M-250 250V CAP

BC161M-330 330V CAP



BC189 125V CAP

BC189M-165 165V CAP

BC200 125V CAP

BC216 125V CAP

BC216M-250 250V CAP

BC216M-330 330V CAP

BC21M-330 330V CAP

BC23-3/4 .75" X 2" PULLEY

BC233M-250 250V CAP

BC243 125V CAP

BC25-5/8 2.5" PULLEY

BC270 125V CAP

BC270M-165 165V CAP

BC270M-330 330V CAP

BC324 125V CAP

BC378 125V CAP

BC400M-165 165V CAP

BC400M-250 250V CAP

BC460 125V CAP

BC53M-250 250V CAP

BC540 125V CAP

BC590 125V CAP

BC705 125V CAP

BC710M-165 165V CAP

BC72M-165 165V CAP

BC800 125V CAP

BC815M-165 165v cap

BC88M-250 250V CAP

BDT2 BDT2

BG30D 3.15" PULLEY

BG36D 3.75" PULLEY

BG40D 3.95" PULLEY

BG47D 4.45" PULLEY

BG50D 4.75" PULLEY

BG55D 5.25" PULLEY

BG60D 5.75" PULLEY

BG72D 6.95" PULLEY

BG85D 8.25" 1G PULLEY

BU1412 7/8" X 1" BUSHING

C-BT-222 38" POLY BELT

C-BT-223 30" POLY BELT

C-BT-224 47" POLY BELT

C1-200PA STA-RITE DIFUSER

C105-137P STA-RITE IMPELLER

C61201-01 HI TEMP #12 (SILICON RUBBER-GLASS FRAD-150C-600V)

CA100001W 10A 1" X 10" PULLEY

CA100075W 10A .75" X 10" PULLEY

CA120001W 12A 1" X 12" PULLEY

CA140001W 14A 1" X 14" PULLEY



CA200-1/2 2" X .5" PULLEY

CA200-5/8 2" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA225-1/2 2.25" X .5" PULLEY

CA225-5/8 2.25" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA250-1/2 2.5" X .5" PULLEY

CA250-5/8 2.5" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA275-1/2 2.75" X .5" PULLEY

CA275-5/8 2.75" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA300-1/2 3" X .5" PULLEY

CA300-5/8 3" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA325-1/2 3.25" X .5" PULLEY

CA325-5/8 3.25" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA350-1/2 3.5" X .5" PULLEY

CA350-5/8 3.5" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA400-1/2 4" X .5" PULLEY

CA400-5/8 4" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA450-1/2 4.5" X .5" PULLEY

CA450-5/8 CA450-5/8

CA500-5/8 5" X 5/8" PULLEY

CA60001W 6A 1" X 6" PULLEY

CA60075W 6A .75" X 6" PULLEY

CA70001W 7A 1" X 7" PULLEY

CA80001W 8A 1" X 8" PULLEY

CA80075W 8A.75" X 8" PULLEY

CA900 9A 1" X 9" PULLEY

CA90075W CA90075W

CR353XAAB CR353XAAB

CS12 CS12

CSV150 CYCLE STOP 50PSI

CSV160 CYCLE STOP 60PSI

CV-16-130 SIM PAC

CY2035H CENTURY STA SWITCH

D1 1" BUSHING

D1 1/8 1 1/8" BUSHING

D1 3/8 1 3/8 H BUSHING

D22696 DEVILBISS KIT, PUMP RK4G37 BRASS HEAD

D3/4 .75" BUSHING

D5/8 5/8" BUSHING

D7/8 7/8" BUSHING

DMJ7 DMJ7

DOERR1011 DOERR COOLING FAN

DW100-1 MYERS 4" C I 2 PIPE JET

E10B ARMSTRONG BRONZE PUMP 1/6HP 115V

ER409 ER409

ER93-36A ER93-36A

EZMF-1241 4 7/8" AL. COOLING FAN

EZMH-1-15 15MM AL. HUB

F-102 1" GAL STREET TEE

F-163 1.5" X 1" GAL HEX BUSHING



F-5FL1020-2 10" CCW FAN BLADE

F-5FR721 7.75" HUBLESS BLADE

F-5FR727-1 7" X 1/4" FAN BLADE

F10 1/8" X 5.5" GAL NIPPLE

F100 3/8" GAL COUPLING

F101 F101

F102 3/4" GAL COUPLING

F103 1" GAL COUPLING

F104 1.25" GAL COUPLING

F106 F106

F107 1/4" GAL TEE

F108 3/8" GAL TEE

F109 1/2" GAL TEE

F11 F11

F110 3/4" GAL TEE

F111 1" GAL TEE

F112 1.25" GAL TEE

F115 1/8" GAL PLUG

F116 1/4" GAL PLUG

F117 3/8" GAL PLUG

F118 1/2" GAL PLUG

F119 3/4" GAL PLUG

F12 .25" GAL CLOSE NIPPLE

F120 1" GAL PLUG

F121 1.25" GAL PLUG

F124 1/4" GAL 90ST ELL

F125 3/8" GAL 90ST ELL

F126 F126

F127 F127

F128 1" GAL 90ST ELL

F129 F129

F13 1/4" X 1.5" GAL NIPPLE

F132 1/4" GAL CAP

F133 F133

F134 F134

F135 1" GAL CAP

F136 1.25"GAL CAP

F139 1/4"X1/8" GAL RED COUPLING

F14 1/4"X2" GAL NIPPLE

F140 3/8"X1/4" GAL RED COUPLING

F141 1/2"X3/8" GAL RED COUPLING

F142 3/4"X1/2" GAL RED COUPLING

F144 1.25"X1" GAL RED COUPLING

F145 1.5"X1.25" GAL RED COUPLING

F146 3/4" METAL HOSE ADPT

F147 1" METAL HOSE ADPT

F148 1.25" METAL HOSE ADPT

F15 1/4"X2.5" GAL NIPPLE

F150 1" GAL 90 ELL



F151 1/4"X1/8" GAL HEX BUSHING

F152 3/8"X1/4" GAL HEX BUSHING

F153 1/2"X3/8" GAL HEX BUSHING

F154 3/4"X1/4" GAL HEX BUSHING

F156 1"X1/4" GAL HEX BUSHING

F158 1 1/4"X1/4" GAL HEX BUSHING

F159 F159

F160 1.25"X.75" GAL HEX BUSHING

F161 1.25X1" GAL HEX BUSHING

F162 1.5"X1.25 GAL HEX BUSHING

F164 1.5"X.75" HEX BUSHING(GAL)

F166 1.25" GAL CROSS

F167 1"X.75" GAL HEX BUSHING

F168 .5"X.75" GAL HEX BUSHING

F169 .25" GAL CROSS

F170 .75"X.5" GAL HEX BUSHING

F200 F200

F22 .25"X6" GAL NIPPLE

F26 3/8"X2.5" GAL NIPPLE

F27 F27

F28 F28

F29 F29

F3 1/8"X2" GAL NIPPLE

F30 3/8"X4.5" GAL NIPPLE

F31 F31

F32 F32

F33 F33

F34 .5"X CLOSE GAL NIPPLE

F36 .5"X2" GAL NIPPLE

F38 .5"X3" GAL NIPPLE

F39 .5"X3.5" GAL NIPPLE

F4 F4

F40 .5"X4" GAL NIPPLE

F41 F41

F42 F42

F44 F44

F45 .75" X CLOSE GAL NIPPLE

F48 .75"X2.5" GAL NIPPLE

F5 1/8"X3" GAL NIPPLE

F52 .75"X4.5" GAL NIPPLE

F53 .75"X5" GAL NIPPLE

F535 ATTIC FAN THERMOSTAT

F54 F54

F55 .76"X6" GAL NIPPLE

F56 1"X CLOSE GAL NIPPLE

F6 F6

F60 F60

F61 1"X4" GAL NIPPLE

F62 F62



F63 1"X5" GAL NIPPLE

F64 F64

F65 F65

F66 1.25"X CLOSE NIPPLE

F69 1.25"X3" GAL NIPPLE

F7 F7

F70 F70

F71 F71

F72 F72

F76 .25" GAL 90ELL

F77 3/8" GAL 90 ELL

F79 F79

F8 F8

F80 1.25" GAL 90 ELL

F81 F81

F83 F83

F86 F86

F87 1" GAL 45 ELL

F88 1.25" GAL 45 ELL

F91 F91

F92 F92

F93 F93

F94 F94

F99 .25" GAL COUPLING

FB105 8" FAN BLADE CCW

FB163 5" FAN BLADE

FB170 5.5" FAN BLADE

FB172 FB172

FB175 5.5" FAN BLADE

FB178 FAN BLADE 3/16 X 6

FB802 FB802

FB804 FB804

FC4 CLEAR COVER

FC6 1.5" CLEAR COVER

FC8 CLEAR COVER

FK16 FK16

FK20 STATIONARY SWITCH

FL100 1" FLANGE BEARING

FLSR12ID FUSE

FNM35 FUSE

FOR4 1" "O" RING KIT

FOR6 1.5" "O" RING KIT

FOR8 2" "O" RING KIT

FRN1 1/2 FRN1 1/2

FRN1 6/10 FRN1 6/10

FRN12 FRN12

FRN150 FRN150

FRN20 20A FUSETRON

FRN3 2/10 FUSE



FRN45 FUSE

FRN5 FUSE

FRN6 1/4 FUSE

FRN60 60 AMP FUSETRON

FRN7 FUSE

FRN80 FUSE

FRN9 FRN9

FS6-100 1.5" FILTER SCREEN 100

FS6-140 1.5" FILTER SCREEN (140)

FS6-60 1.5" FILTER SCREEN 60

FS8-100 2" FILTER SCREEN 100

FS8-24 2" FILTER SCREEN

FS8-40 FS8-40

FS8-60 FS8-60

FW3A FW3A

G10 10" CUT GASKET

G12 12" CUT GASKET

G14 14" CUT GASKET

G16 16" CUT GASKET

G18 18" CUT GASKET

G31-788 7.5MFD-370V ROUND CAP

G4 4" CUT GASKET

G6 6" CUT GASKET

G8 8" CUT GASKET

GA1 GA1

GLR1 GLR1

GLR4 GLR4

GMA10 GLASS FUSE

GN001846SV GN001846SV

GN001851SV GN001851SV

GN002046SV GN002046SV

GN004405SV GN004405SV

GN005201SV GN005201SV

GNOO1820SV GNOO1820SV

GP1028 BLU-MAX HSG GASKET

GROM6000 FASCO FROMMET 1/2" SLOT

GS-0026 DEVILBISS 30A CIRCUIT BREAKER

GS-0645 DEVILBISS 20A CIRCUIT BREAKER

GS-0681 DEVILBISS 10A CIRCUIT BREAKER

GV01302 2" PVC SUCTION HOSE

GV301012 GV301012

H208 1/2 PINT PVC ALL PURPOSE GLUE

HA2-20 MAYERS 2" RA WELL ADPT 1"

HA2-20A MYERS 2" RA WELL SDPT 1.25"

HA3003 SAFETY CONTROL

HA3005 5/8" ROTOR KIT

HA3006 HA3006

HA3007 NOZZLE MODEL 50

HA3008 HA3008



HA3009 HA3009

HA3011 NOZZLE MODEL 150

HA3013 SPARK PLUG

HA3020 PUMP ADJ KIT

HAY 1HP HAYWARD POOL PUMP

HC10-3 AIR CHECK/COLE MASSEY

HKP FUSE

HS3 3 WIRE SPLICE KIT

HTW-30810 HI TEMP #10 (SILICON RUBBER GLASS GRAD-150C-600V)

J105-40P STA-RIGHT IMPELLER

J105-42P STA-RITE IMPELLER

J105-75P J105-75P

J105-76P STA-RITE IMPELLER

J20-11 STA-RITE BODY GASKET

J20-12 STA-RITE ADPT GASKET

J20-16 STA-RITE DIAPHRAM

J20-5 STA RITE DIAPHRAM

J21-17 STA-RITE SEAL RING

J220-16B STA-RITE DIAPHRAM ASSY

J23-10 STA-RITE WEAR RING

J23-11 STA-RITE WEAR RING

J24-11 STA-RITE SPRING HOLDER

J24-13 J24-13

J24-6 J24-6

J3-2 STA-RITE INSERT

J43-23 STAY RITE SPACER

JR6 WELL X TROL TANK

KIT199 FASCO MGT ADPT KIT

KIT200 LENGTH ADAPTER (SOLD EACH "1")

KIT34 FASCO LUB KIT3.3"

KIT380 FASCO MTR BRACKET FOR RHEEM UNIT

KIT414 JOGGLE KIT

KIT50 FASCO LUG KIT 5"

KIT6001 CAPACITOR MOUNTING KIT

KK100 COUPLER KING

KTK1 1 AMP FAST ACTING FUSE

KTK1/4 KTK1/4

KTK20 KTK20

L10 L10

L12 SHAFT COLLAR 3/4"

L14 L14

L16 SHAFT COLLAR 1"

L4 SHAFT COLLAR 1/4

L5 SHAFT COLLAR 5/16

L6 L6

L8 SHAFT COLLAR 1/2

LF30210 30A24V2P CONTACTOR

LF30220 30A120V2P CONTACTOR

LF30230 30A230V2P CONTACTOR



LF33010 30A24V3P CONTACTOR

LF33020 30A120V3P CONTACTOR

LF33030 30A220V3P CONTACTOR

LF42010 40A2P24V CONTACTOR

LF43010 40A24V3P CONTACTOR

LF43020 40A120V3P CONTACTOR

LF43030 40A230V3P CONTACTOR

LF53010 50A24V3P CONTACTOR

LF53030 50A240V3P CONTACTOR

LF63010 60A3P24V CONTACTOR

LF63030 60A240V3P CONTACTOR

LF73030 75A230V3P CONTACTOR

LF8910-D-10 MO AUX SQ D CONTACT

LF8910-D01 MC AUX SQ D CONTACT

LF8910-D11 MO/NC AUX SQ D CONTACT

LF9030 90A3P GE CONTACTOR

LFDA2V02 SQ D 120V COIL

LFDA2V09 208-240V SQ D COIL

LFDA2V14 24V SQ D COIL

LFK160 5" 3-RING MTG BRACKET

LFK170 5.5" 3-RING MTG BRACKET

LSN1003 LSN1003

M12462-10 M12462-10

M12462-16 M12462-16

M12462-5 M12462-5

M12462-6 M12462-6

M12462-9 M12462-9

M16545 COVER

M17058 10" HEAVY DUTY FAN

M18053 M17058

M19630 FUEL FILTER

M22456-3 ROTOR (THICK)

M23147 8"X5/16" CCW BLADE

M25061-1 M25061-1

M27417 M27417

M29609 COVER

M29652-07 M29652-07

M300 M300

M50876-01 M50876-01

M50876-02 FILTER

M51107-01 M51107-01

M51336-02 M51107-01

M8643 BLADE PUMP

M8643-3 BLADES LONG

M8940 M8940

MA20-3/4 .75" X 2" PULLEY

MA20-5/8 5/8" X 2" PULLEY

MA25-5/8 5/8" X 2.5" PULLEY

MA25-7/8 7/8" X 2.5" PULLEY



MA28-7/8 7/8" X 2.8" PULLEY

MA35-5/8 5/8" X 3.5" PULLEY

MA35-7/8 7/8" X 3.5" PULLEY

MA38-5/8 PULLEY

MAK-056 MAKITA BRUSH

MAK-100 MAKITA BRUSH

MAK-101 MAKITA BRUSH

MAK-152 MAKITA BRUSH

MARCO125 SOLID STATE MOTOR STARTER

MB20-5/8 5/8" X 2" PULLEY

MB30-5/8 5/8" X 3" PULLEY

MB30-7/8 7/8" X 3" PULLEY

MBL52 4.95" PULLEY

MBL62 6.25" PULLEY

MBT182T MBT182T

MBT184T MBT184T

MBT215T MBT215T

MBT25U21T CONVERT KIT

MBT56 ADJ MOTOR BASE FO 56FR

MDA20 FUSE

MDA5 FUSE

MDL1/4 MDL1/4

MDL5 FUSE

MDX5 MDX5

MEDIUM WELL COVER MEDIUM 39LX38WX40H/GRANITE

MER5 MER5

MS10-3-230 SQ D STARTER

MS5-1 5HP 1 PHASE STARTER

MS7-3-230 7.5 HP 230V SQ D STARTER

MS7-3-460 5-10HP 460V SQ D STARTER

MTG7004 MGT7004

MTG7481 8" X 1/4" CW FAN BLADE

MTG7491 9" X 1/4" CW FAN BLADE

MTG7493 10" X 1/4" CW 4 BLADE

MTG7801 MTG7801

MTG7805 RUBBER MGT (EACH)

MTG7806 MTG7806

MTG8020 3-RING LUG KIT

MTG8051 MOTOR BRACKET

MTG8052 5/16 X 1/4 BUSHING

MTG8110 MTG8110

MTG8202 3/8 X 1/4 BUSHING

MTG8203 3/8 X 5/16 STEEL BUSHING

MTG8206 1/2 X 5/16 BUSHING

MTG8207 1/2 X 3/8 BUSHING

MTG8210 5/8 X 1/2 BUSHING

MV4040-1 .25" OD PLASTIC TUBING ORDER 100' ROLL

MVL40625 3.75" ADJ PULLEY

MVL44625 4.15" ADJ PULLEY



MVL4487 4.15" ADJ PULLEY

N3-8 STA RITE SEL PLATE

N34P-17 N34P-17

NO50L FASCO FAND MGT KIT

NON10 10 AMP GENERAL PURPOSE FUSE

NON25 NON25

NON3 NON3

NON35 NON35

NON40 40A FUSE

NON50 50 AMP GENERAL PURPOSE FUSE

NON70 FUSE

NON80 NON80

OJ4 AERMOTOR "O" RING

OV10-370 10/370V OIL CAPACITOR(48)

OV12.5-370 12.5/370V OIL CAPACITOR

OV15-370 15/370V OIL CAP

OV17.5-370 17.5/370V OIL CAP

OV20-370 20/370V OIL CAP

OV25-370 25/370V OIL CAP

OV3-370 3.0/370V OIL CAP

OV30-370 30/370V OIL CAP

OV35-370 35/370 OIL CAP

OV4-370 4.0/370 OIL CAP

OV40-370 40/370 OIL CAP

OV5-370 5.0-370V OIL CAP

OV6-370 6.0/370V OIL CAP

OV7.5-370 7.5/370V OIL CAP (48)

P100 MYERS 2" JET 1HP

P15 POLARIS BOOSTER PUMP IMPELLER

P2 1 1/8 1 1/8" BUSHING

P200C P200C

P22 3/4" ELECTRICAL TAPE

P2PSTR P2PSTR

P50 MYERS 2" JET .5HP

PAA112SU 1.5" KING NIPPLE

PC34 POLARIS POOL BOOSTER PUMP .75 HP

PC66 CHALLENGER TANK 42

PL10 5/8 PILLOW BLOCK BEARING

PL100 1" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING

PL12 3/4" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING

PMZ 7/8" X 5/8" BUSHING

PP1657 STA-RITE REPAIR KIT

PP200 KIT IGNITOR

PP201 IGNITOR

PP204 1/2" ROTOR KIT

PP213 AIR FILTER KIT

PP214 AIR FILTER KIT

PP215 AIR FILTER KIT

PP216 KIT PHOTOCELL



PP5807630 PACER IMPELLER

PRD7AYO-120 PRD7AYO-120

PS50 CHALLENGER TANK 120

QM33267 QM33267

R3AZ BEARING

R40 375W HEAT LAMP

RA2Z BEARING

RAC-RG-3 BLEEDER RESISTOR

RACRG2 RUBBER BOOT

RC-152332 STATIONARY SWITCH

RD10-370 CAP

RD12.5-370 12.5 MFD RD CAP

RD15-370 15/370 ROUND OIL CAP

RD20-370 20/370V ROUND OIL CAP

RD25-370 25/370 ROUND OIL CAP

RD30-370 30/370 ROUND CAP

RD35-370 35/370V ROUND CAP

RD40-370 40/370V ROUND CAP

RD45-370 45/370V ROUND CAP

RD55-440 55/370V ROUND CAP

RD60-370 60/370 ROUND CAP

REN25 25A RENE.FUSE

REN30 FUSE

REN35 REN35

REN40 REN40

REN70 70 AMP TIME DELAY - LINK FUSE

RGP44815 RIGID 700 BRUSH SET

RO25/5-370V RO25/5-370V

RO25/7.5-440V RO25/7.5-440V

RO30/5-440V RO30/5-440B

RO35/5-440V RO35/5-440B

RO35/7.5-440V CAP

RO40/5-440V CAP

RO45/5-440V CAP

RR 1/8" THICK RED RUBBER-SOLD BY SQ FT

RR10 10" CUT RUBBER GASKET

RR12 12" RUBBER GASKET

RR14 14" RUBER GASKET

RR16 16" RUBBER GASKET

RR18 18" RUBBER GASKET

RR4 4" CUT RUBBER GASKET

RR6 6" CUT RUBBER GASKET

RR8 8" CUT RUBBER GASKET

RS-1 REVERSING DRUM CONTROL

RS-1A REVERSING DRUM CONTROL

RS-1M REVERSING DRUM CONTROL

RS-2 REVERSING DRUM CONTROL

S-8001 STATIONARY SWITCH

SAW63 3" AOS ADAPTER MGT



SC35 SC35

SC40 40A FUSE

SC5 FUSE

SC50 50A FUSE

SCN106 RUBBER MOUNT

SCN486 SCN486

SD016-17 SD016-17

SD07-36 SD07-36

SDX1-1/8 BUSHING

SFW6 STATIONARY SWITCH

SGE1003 SGE1003

SGE1004 SGE1004

SGE1017 STATIONARY SWITCH

SGE1020 SGE1020

SGE1144 SGE1144

SGE575 RUBBER MOUNT

SGE576-17 SGE576-17

SGE576-36 SGE576-36

SGE750 SGE750

SGE761 RUBBER MOUNT

SGE862 SGE862

SKT13 SKT13

SMR52 SMR52

SMR54 STATIONARY SWITCH

SMR70 MOTOR MOUNT EACH

SN25L .25 AIR VALVE

SOH56-710 SOH56-710

SP1580 1HP HAYWARD POOL PUMP 120V

SP1580X15 1.5HP HAYWARD POOL PUMP

SPR-25-222 PREMIER COMP NUT 1.5"

SPR-29-674 PREMIER "O" RING

SPR-31-158 SPR-31-158

SPR-31-161 SPR-31-161

SPR-31-221 PREMIER BASKET

SPR-31-447 PREMIER IMPELLER .75HP

SPR-31-449 PREMIER POOL PUMP IMPELLER 1.5HP

SPR-31-486 PREMIER "O" RING

SPR-31-500 SPR-31-500

SPR-31-554 PREMIER TAIL PIECE 1.5"

SPR-31-621 PREMIER TEE HANDLE

SPX1082CA HAYWARD BASKET

SPX1082Z5B SPX1082Z5B

SPX1500F HAYWARD IMPELLER

SPX1500L HAYWARD IMPELLER 1HP

SPX1500P SPX1500P

SPX1500W SPX1500W

SPX1600-M HAYWARD GASKET

SPX1600C SPX1600C

SPX1600R HAYWARD DIFUSTER GASKET



SPX1600S HAYWARD COVER GASKET

SPX1600T HAYWARD GASKET

SPX1711C HAYWARD IMPELLER

SPX2600B HAYWARD DIFUSER

SPX2605C HAYWARD IMPELLER .75HP

SPX2607C .75HP/1HP Hayward Impeller

SPX2610C 1HP/1.5HP Hayward Impeller

SPX2615C SPX2615C

SQD-11A-120 2 POLE DT POWER RELAY 120V COIL

SQD-11A-24 SQD-11A-24

SRT16 SRT16

SRT21 SRT21

SRT7 SRT7

SRT8 BRUSH

SS100 3/8" SS WASHER

SS101 3/8" X .75" SS CAP SCREW

SS102 3/8" X 1" SS CAP SCREW

SS103 3/8" X 1.5" SS CAP SCREW

SS104 3/8"X2" SS CAP SCREW

ST165700AV ST165700AV

STK1222 STK1222

STK1377A 4.25 LUG KIT

STQ200 STA SWITCH

SW1027A SW1027A

SW1031 AOS COOLING FAN

SWH451 RUBBER MOUNT

SWO5E1630 SWO5E1630

T1 TERMINAL

T11 TERMINAL

T13 TERMINAL

T16 TERMINAL

T165 T165

T167 CLARK SUPER 7 BRUSH

T18 TERMINAL

T19 TERMINAL

T26 T26

T3 TERMINAL

T30 HIGH TEMP TERMINAL

T32 HIGH TEMP BUTT CONNECTOR

T35 HIGH TEMP TERMINAL

T82 1 T82 1

T82 1/2 .5" BRASS BALL VALVE

T82 1/4 .25 BRASS BALL VALVE

T82 3/4 .75" BRASS BALL VALVE

TR6200 TOLERANCE RING

TR6201 TOLERANCE RING

TR6202 TR6202

TR6203 TOLERANCE RING

TR6204 TR6204



TR6205 TOLERANCE RING

TR6208 TOLERANCE RING

TR6209 TR6209

TR6210 TR6210

TR6301 TR6301

TR6302 TR6302

TR6307 TR6307

TWF424-40 TRANSFORMER

TWF524-75 75VA TRANSFORMER

U36-175D STA-RITE NUT

U65-15SS STA-RITE KEY

U9-226 U9-226

U9-228A STA-RITE "O" RING

U9-389 U9-389

UA2-20 MYERS VERTICAL WELL ADPT 2"

UP06372 HOMELITE DIAPHRAM

VP325-1/2 3.25" VARI-PITCH PULLEY 1/2" BORE

VP350 3.5" ADJ PULLEY 5/8" BORE

VT229-4-2 .25" X 1/8" 90 BARB

VT992-4-4 .25" X.25" 90 BARB

WA2V STA-RITE WELL ADPT

WC87013 WC87013

WC87037 WC87037

WC87038 WC87038

WC87039 WC87039

WC87500 WC87500

WC87501 BALL BEARING (NB)

WC87502 WC87502

WE148B WET EMD 1HP BATH

WE148S WET END 1HP SIDE DISCHARGE1.5"

WL3580 RAIN SHIELD 1/2

WL3581 RAIN SHIELD 5/8"

Y8541-8056 MANUAL HIGH LIMIT 175F FASCO

Z-D21508 DEVILBISS 20A CIRCUIT BREAKER

Z-GS-0024 DEVILBISS 15A CIRCUIT BREAKER

Z6H ZEPHYR VENTALTION FAN (PENN)

192019-4 Makita 9.6V battery.

BHP454 18V MAKITA DRILL DRIVER KIT

Consignment Item Consigned Non-Inventory Part Item Description

Non-inventory Item Non-inventory part item description

wl015303sj belt repair kit


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32

